Distributor of Tamura: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TS3316-1R0M - FIXED IND 1UH 5A 21 MOHM SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TamuraTamura
TS3316-1R0MTS3316-1R0M

TAMURA PREFIX
INDUCTANCE CODE
TYPE CODE
TOLERANCE CODE
SIZE
                               5 / 6                               5 / 6
Distributor of Tamura: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TS3316-1R0M - FIXED IND 1UH 5A 21 MOHM SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
TAMURA
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TOTAL : 50 CYCLES
RESISTANCE TEST
RESISTANCE TEST
HIGH TEMP.
HUMIDITY
APPLIED CURRENT : PER SPEC.
TIME : 500 HOURS
TEMPERATURE : 85±2°C
TEMPERATURE : 40±2°C
TIME : 500 HOURS
HUMIDITY : 90 ~ 95%
APPLIED CURRENT : PER SPEC.
TEST ITEM
SOLDERABILITY
7. RELIABILITY TEST :
THERMAL SHOCK
( TEMP. CYCLE )
TEST
TEST CONDITION SPECIFICATION
PREHEAT : 125±25°C FOR 60 SECONDS
SOLDER : H63A ( EUTECTIC SOLDER )
30 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
THAN ±20%
INDUCTANCE SHALL
NOT CHANGE MORE
15 MINUTES
ROOM TEMP. 85±2°C
ROOM TEMP.
15 MINUTES
-25±2°C
MORE THAN 90% OF THE
SHALL BE COVERED
WITH FRESH SOLDER.
TERMINAL ELECTRODE
SOLDER TEMP. : 230±5°C
DIP TIME : 4±1 SECONDS
FLUX : ROSIN
Product Name
Rev. No.
Page
0
53316 SMD POWER INDUCTORS - SHIELDED TYPE
TS3316-XXXTAMURA Part No.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)